IMAGE /LENA Health & Safety
Start Time: 2@@2/@5/11 (131) 00:00:00
Stop Time: 2002/05/11 (131} 23:59:59
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ur 00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00
Lshell 408.67 3.06 13.21 22.55 153.07 6.62
RE 6.16 3.06 7.64 7.77 3.64 5.84
MLT 2.89 21.88 21.11 20.97 7.93 22.26
MLat 83.06 —2.88 40.59 54.39 80.94 20.22
InvLat 87.16 55.15 74.03 77.84 85.36 67.13

lena_dps_v1.0.8 /archive4 /PRODUCTS /downloads /102051100002359 _hsk1.pdf
Sat May 17 04:34:28 2003
Data: UDF Definitive

00:00

28.79

22.63
57.65
79.26

hh:mm

Re
hrs
degs
degs



